Locomotive B4

AJAX Remote controlled Locomotive

2310872016

Locomotive serial number
Year Bought

Engine Hours

Load hours

Size

Defect

31204
1975
36 334
25340
36 tons

Gearbox defective and still with supplier



Components

Component Name Manufacturer/Make
Engine 3406 DITA Caterpillar Engine-14.6 liter
Gearbox Wiseman
Torque Convertor Model DBSG 115-2 MS390-Nigata
Compressor Meiji
Exhauster EXH SLS 54




